1
Engineered for
M
axiM
uM
aluMinuM Performance
w w w. i s c a r. c o m
Engineered for

MM EA-CF
Interchangeable Solid Carbide Endmill Heads with Different
Helix	for	machining	Aluminum
Dh6 D2
Haº
ap
Tsl
r
Rd°
Dimensions
Recommended
Machining Data
Designation D Flute ap r Ts D2 l Ha° IC
08 fz
 (mm/t)
MM EA120H12R0.2CF-3T08 12.00 3 12.00 0.20 T08 11.70 23.00 40.0 l 0.04-0.11
MM EA160H16R0.2CF-3T10 16.00 3 16.00 0.20 T10 15.30 28.00 40.0 l 0.05-0.13
MM EA200H20R0.2CF-3T12 20.00 3 20.00 0.20 T12 18.30 34.00 40.0 l 0.05-0.13
MM EA080H08R0CF-4T05 IC08 8 4 8 0 T05 7.7 17 40.0 l 0.03-0.09
MM EA100H10R0CF-4T06 IC08 10 4 10 0 T06 11.7 24 40 l 0.03-0.1
MM EA120H12R0CF-4T08 IC08 12 4 12 0 T08 15.3 32 40 l 0.04-0.11
MM EA160H16R0CF-4T10 IC08 16 4 16 0 T10 18.3 39 40 l 0.05-0.12
• Do not apply lubricant to the threaded connection.
 AluMInuM
3
ECA-H3-CF
Solid	Carbide	Endmills	with	Different	Helix	and	Variable	Pitch,	3,	4	and	5xD	Neck
relief	for	machining	Aluminum
ap
H
L
Dh6 dh6
r
Rd°
Dimensions
Recommended
Machining
Data
Designation D ap H L d r Flute Rd° Shank(1) IC
08 fz
 (mm/t)
ECA-H3 03-07/12C06CF-R01 3.00 7.00 12.00 57.00 6.00 0.10 3 5.0 C l 0.03-0.05
ECA-H3 04-10/16C06CF-R02 4.00 10.00 16.00 57.00 6.00 0.20 3 5.0 C l 0.03-0.05
ECA-H3 05-12/20C06CF-R02 5.00 12.00 20.00 57.00 6.00 0.20 3 5.0 C l 0.03-0.06
ECA-H3 06-09/18C06CF-R02 6.00 9.00 18.00 57.00 6.00 0.20 3 5.0 C l 0.03-0.07
ECA-H3 06-09/18C06CF-R04 6.00 9.00 18.00 57.00 6.00 0.40 3 5.0 C l 0.03-0.07
ECA-H3 06-09/18C06CF-R08 6.00 9.00 18.00 57.00 6.00 0.80 3 5.0 C l 0.03-0.07
ECA-H3 06-09/30C06CF-R02 6.00 9.00 30.00 65.00 6.00 0.20 3 5.0 C l 0.03-0.07
ECA-H3 06-09/30C06CF-R04 6.00 9.00 30.00 65.00 6.00 0.40 3 5.0 C l 0.03-0.07
ECA-H3 06-09/30C06CF-R08 6.00 9.00 30.00 65.00 6.00 0.80 3 5.0 C l 0.03-0.07
ECA-H3 06-14/24C06CF-R02 6.00 14.00 24.00 60.00 6.00 0.20 3 5.0 C l 0.03-0.07
ECA-H3 08-12/24C08CF-R02 8.00 12.00 24.00 63.00 8.00 0.20 3 5.0 C l 0.03-0.09
ECA-H3 08-12/24C08CF-R04 8.00 12.00 24.00 63.00 8.00 0.40 3 5.0 C l 0.03-0.09
ECA-H3 08-12/24C08CF-R08 8.00 12.00 24.00 63.00 8.00 0.80 3 5.0 C l 0.03-0.09
ECA-H3 08-12/40C08CF-R02 8.00 12.00 40.00 79.00 8.00 0.20 3 5.0 C l 0.03-0.09
ECA-H3 08-12/40C08CF-R04 8.00 12.00 40.00 79.00 8.00 0.40 3 5.0 C l 0.03-0.09
ECA-H3 08-12/40C08CF-R08 8.00 12.00 40.00 79.00 8.00 0.80 3 5.0 C l 0.03-0.09
ECA-H3 08-18/32C08CF-R02 8.00 18.00 32.00 68.00 8.00 0.20 3 5.0 C l 0.03-0.09
ECA-H3 10-15/30C10CF-R02 10.00 15.00 30.00 72.00 10.00 0.20 3 5.0 C l 0.03-0.10
ECA-H3 10-15/30C10CF-R04 10.00 15.00 30.00 72.00 10.00 0.40 3 5.0 C l 0.03-0.10
ECA-H3 10-15/30C10CF-R08 10.00 15.00 30.00 72.00 10.00 0.80 3 5.0 C l 0.03-0.10
ECA-H3 10-15/30C10CF-R16 10.00 15.00 30.00 72.00 10.00 1.60 3 5.0 C l 0.03-0.10
ECA-H3 10-15/50C10CF-R02 10.00 15.00 50.00 92.00 10.00 0.20 3 5.0 C l 0.03-0.10
ECA-H3 10-15/50C10CF-R04 10.00 15.00 50.00 92.00 10.00 0.40 3 5.0 C l 0.03-0.10
ECA-H3 10-15/50C10CF-R08 10.00 15.00 50.00 92.00 10.00 0.80 3 5.0 C l 0.03-0.10
ECA-H3 10-15/50C10CF-R16 10.00 15.00 50.00 92.00 10.00 1.60 3 5.0 C l 0.03-0.10
ECA-H3 10-22/40C10CF-R02 10.00 22.00 40.00 80.00 10.00 0.20 3 5.0 C l 0.03-0.10
ECA-H3 12-18/36C12CF-R02 12.00 18.00 36.00 83.00 12.00 0.20 3 5.0 C l 0.04-0.11
ECA-H3 12-18/36C12CF-R04 12.00 18.00 36.00 83.00 12.00 0.40 3 5.0 C l 0.04-0.11
ECA-H3 12-18/36C12CF-R08 12.00 18.00 36.00 83.00 12.00 0.80 3 5.0 C l 0.04-0.11
ECA-H3 12-18/36C12CF-R16 12.00 18.00 36.00 83.00 12.00 1.60 3 5.0 C l 0.04-0.11
ECA-H3 12-18/36C12CF-R20 12.00 18.00 36.00 83.00 12.00 2.00 3 5.0 C l 0.04-0.11
ECA-H3 12-18/36C12CF-R25 12.00 18.00 36.00 83.00 12.00 2.50 3 5.0 C l 0.04-0.11
ECA-H3 12-18/60C12CF-R02 12.00 18.00 60.00 100.00 12.00 0.20 3 5.0 C l 0.04-0.11
ECA-H3 12-18/60C12CF-R04 12.00 18.00 60.00 100.00 12.00 0.40 3 5.0 C l 0.04-0.11
ECA-H3 12-18/60C12CF-R08 12.00 18.00 60.00 100.00 12.00 0.80 3 5.0 C l 0.04-0.11
ECA-H3 12-18/60C12CF-R16 12.00 18.00 60.00 100.00 12.00 1.60 3 5.0 C l 0.04-0.11
ECA-H3 12-18/60C12CF-R20 12.00 18.00 60.00 100.00 12.00 2.00 3 5.0 C l 0.04-0.11
ECA-H3 12-18/60C12CF-R25 12.00 18.00 60.00 100.00 12.00 2.50 3 5.0 C l 0.04-0.11
ECA-H3 12-26/48C12CF-R02 12.00 26.00 48.00 93.00 12.00 0.20 3 5.0 C l 0.04-0.11
ECA-H3 16-24/48C16CF-R02 16.00 24.00 48.00 92.00 16.00 0.20 3 5.0 C l 0.05-0.13
ECA-H3 16-24/48C16CF-R04 16.00 24.00 48.00 92.00 16.00 0.40 3 5.0 C l 0.05-0.13
ECA-H3 16-24/48C16CF-R08 16.00 24.00 48.00 92.00 16.00 0.80 3 5.0 C l 0.05-0.13
ECA-H3 16-24/48C16CF-R16 16.00 24.00 48.00 92.00 16.00 1.60 3 5.0 C l 0.05-0.13
ECA-H3 16-24/48C16CF-R20 16.00 24.00 48.00 92.00 16.00 2.00 3 5.0 C l 0.05-0.13
ECA-H3 16-24/48C16CF-R25 16.00 24.00 48.00 92.00 16.00 2.50 3 5.0 C l 0.05-0.13
ECA-H3 16-24/48C16CF-R32 16.00 24.00 48.00 92.00 16.00 3.20 3 5.0 C l 0.05-0.13
ECA-H3 16-24/48C16CF-R40 16.00 24.00 48.00 92.00 16.00 4.00 3 5.0 C l 0.05-0.13
ECA-H3 16-24/48C16CF-R50 16.00 24.00 48.00 92.00 16.00 5.00 3 5.0 C l 0.05-0.13
ECA-H3 16-24/80C16CF-R02 16.00 24.00 80.00 128.00 16.00 0.20 3 5.0 C l 0.05-0.13
ECA-H3 16-24/80C16CF-R04 16.00 24.00 80.00 128.00 16.00 0.40 3 5.0 C l 0.05-0.13
ECA-H3 16-24/80C16CF-R08 16.00 24.00 80.00 128.00 16.00 0.80 3 5.0 C l 0.05-0.13
(1) C-Cylindrical
 AluMInuM
3
ISCAR6

ap
H
L
Dh6 dh6
r
Rd°
(1) C-Cylindrical
 AluMInuM
Dimensions
Recommended
Machining
Data
Designation D ap H L d r Flute Rd° Shank(1) IC
08 fz
 (mm/t)
ECA-H3 16-24/80C16CF-R16 16.00 24.00 80.00 128.00 16.00 1.60 3 5.0 C l 0.05-0.13
ECA-H3 16-24/80C16CF-R20 16.00 24.00 80.00 128.00 16.00 2.00 3 5.0 C l 0.05-0.13
ECA-H3 16-24/80C16CF-R25 16.00 24.00 80.00 128.00 16.00 2.50 3 5.0 C l 0.05-0.13
ECA-H3 16-24/80C16CF-R32 16.00 24.00 80.00 128.00 16.00 3.20 3 5.0 C l 0.05-0.13
ECA-H3 16-24/80C16CF-R40 16.00 24.00 80.00 128.00 16.00 4.00 3 5.0 C l 0.05-0.13
ECA-H3 16-24/80C16CF-R50 16.00 24.00 80.00 128.00 16.00 5.00 3 5.0 C l 0.05-0.13
ECA-H3 16-34/64C16CF-R02 16.00 34.00 64.00 115.00 16.00 0.20 3 5.0 C l 0.05-0.13
ECA-H3 20-30/100C20CF-R02 20.00 30.00 100.00 150.00 20.00 0.20 3 5.0 C l 0.05-0.14
ECA-H3 20-30/100C20CF-R04 20.00 30.00 100.00 150.00 20.00 0.40 3 5.0 C l 0.05-0.14
ECA-H3 20-30/100C20CF-R08 20.00 30.00 100.00 150.00 20.00 0.80 3 5.0 C l 0.05-0.14
ECA-H3 20-30/100C20CF-R16 20.00 30.00 100.00 150.00 20.00 1.60 3 5.0 C l 0.05-0.14
ECA-H3 20-30/100C20CF-R20 20.00 30.00 100.00 150.00 20.00 2.00 3 5.0 C l 0.05-0.14
ECA-H3 20-30/100C20CF-R32 20.00 30.00 100.00 150.00 20.00 3.20 3 5.0 C l 0.05-0.14
ECA-H3 20-30/100C20CF-R40 20.00 30.00 100.00 150.00 20.00 4.00 3 5.0 C l 0.05-0.14
ECA-H3 20-30/100C20CF-R50 20.00 30.00 100.00 150.00 20.00 5.00 3 5.0 C l 0.05-0.14
ECA-H3 20-30/60C20CF-R02 20.00 30.00 60.00 110.00 20.00 0.20 3 5.0 C l 0.05-0.14
ECA-H3 20-30/60C20CF-R04 20.00 30.00 60.00 110.00 20.00 0.40 3 5.0 C l 0.05-0.14
ECA-H3 20-30/60C20CF-R08 20.00 30.00 60.00 110.00 20.00 0.80 3 5.0 C l 0.05-0.14
ECA-H3 20-30/60C20CF-R16 20.00 30.00 60.00 110.00 20.00 1.60 3 5.0 C l 0.05-0.14
ECA-H3 20-30/60C20CF-R20 20.00 30.00 60.00 110.00 20.00 2.00 3 5.0 C l 0.05-0.14
ECA-H3 20-30/60C20CF-R32 20.00 30.00 60.00 110.00 20.00 3.20 3 5.0 C l 0.05-0.14
ECA-H3 20-30/60C20CF-R40 20.00 30.00 60.00 110.00 20.00 4.00 3 5.0 C l 0.05-0.14
ECA-H3 20-30/60C20CF-R50 20.00 30.00 60.00 110.00 20.00 5.00 3 5.0 C l 0.05-0.14
ECA-H3 20-42/80C20CF-R02 20.00 42.00 80.00 130.00 20.00 0.20 3 5.0 C l 0.05-0.14
ECA-H3 25-38/125C25CF-R02 25.00 38.00 125.00 185.00 25.00 0.20 3 5.0 C l 0.05-0.15
ECA-H3 25-38/125C25CF-R08 25.00 38.00 125.00 185.00 25.00 0.80 3 5.0 C l 0.05-0.15
ECA-H3 25-38/125C25CF-R16 25.00 38.00 125.00 185.00 25.00 1.60 3 5.0 C l 0.05-0.15
ECA-H3 25-38/125C25CF-R20 25.00 38.00 125.00 185.00 25.00 2.00 3 5.0 C l 0.05-0.15
ECA-H3 25-38/125C25CF-R32 25.00 38.00 125.00 185.00 25.00 3.20 3 5.0 C l 0.05-0.15
ECA-H3 25-38/125C25CF-R40 25.00 38.00 125.00 185.00 25.00 4.00 3 5.0 C l 0.05-0.15
ECA-H3 25-38/125C25CF-R50 25.00 38.00 125.00 185.00 25.00 5.00 3 5.0 C l 0.05-0.15
ECA-H3 25-38/75C25CF-R02 25.00 38.00 75.00 130.00 25.00 0.20 3 5.0 C l 0.05-0.15
ECA-H3 25-38/75C25CF-R04 25.00 38.00 75.00 130.00 25.00 0.40 3 5.0 C l 0.05-0.15
ECA-H3 25-38/75C25CF-R08 25.00 38.00 75.00 130.00 25.00 0.80 3 5.0 C l 0.05-0.15
ECA-H3 25-38/75C25CF-R16 25.00 38.00 75.00 130.00 25.00 1.60 3 5.0 C l 0.05-0.15
ECA-H3 25-38/75C25CF-R20 25.00 38.00 75.00 130.00 25.00 2.00 3 5.0 C l 0.05-0.15
ECA-H3 25-38/75C25CF-R32 25.00 38.00 75.00 130.00 25.00 3.20 3 5.0 C l 0.05-0.15
ECA-H3 25-38/75C25CF-R40 25.00 38.00 75.00 130.00 25.00 4.00 3 5.0 C l 0.05-0.15
ECA-H3 25-38/75C25CF-R50 25.00 38.00 75.00 130.00 25.00 5.00 3 5.0 C l 0.05-0.15
ECA-H3 25-52/100C25CF-R02 25.00 52.00 100.00 158.00 25.00 0.20 3 5.0 C l 0.05-0.15
3
ECAP-H3-CF
Solid	Carbide	Endmills	with	Different	Helix,	Variable	Pitch,
Chip	Splitters	and	Coolant	Holes	for	machining	Aluminum
Dh6
r
ap
L
H
dh6
Rd°
Dimensions
Recommended
Machining Data
Designation D ap H L d r Flute Rd° IC
08 fz
 (mm/t)
ECAP-H3 10-15/50C10CFR02C 10.00 15.00 50.00 92.00 10.00 0.20 3 5.0 l 0.03-0.10
ECAP-H3 10-22/40C10CFR02C 10.00 22.00 40.00 80.00 10.00 0.20 3 5.0 l 0.03-0.10
ECAP-H3 12-18/60C12CFR02C 12.00 18.00 60.00 100.00 12.00 0.20 3 5.0 l 0.04-0.11
ECAP-H3 12-26/48C12CFR02C 12.00 26.00 48.00 93.00 12.00 0.20 3 5.0 l 0.04-0.11
ECAP-H3 16-24/80C16CFR02C 16.00 24.00 80.00 128.00 16.00 0.20 3 5.0 l 0.05-0.13
ECAP-H3 16-34/64C16CFR02C 16.00 34.00 64.00 115.00 16.00 0.20 3 5.0 l 0.05-0.13
ECAP-H320-30/100C20CFR02C 20.00 30.00 100.00 150.00 20.00 0.20 3 5.0 l 0.05-0.14
ECAP-H3 20-42/80C20CFR02C 20.00 42.00 80.00 130.00 20.00 0.20 3 5.0 l 0.05-0.14
ECAP-H325-38/125C25CFR02C 25.00 38.00 125.00 185.00 25.00 0.20 3 5.0 l 0.05-0.14
ECAP-H325-52/100C25CFR02C 25.00 52.00 100.00 158.00 25.00 0.20 3 5.0 l 0.05-0.14
 AluMInuM
3

aluMinuM Performance
ECA-H3-CF-C
Solid	Carbide	Endmills	with	Different	Helix,	Variable	Pitch,
Coolant	Holes,	and	Neck	relief	for	machining	Aluminum
dh6Dh6
L
H
r ap
Rd°
Dimensions
Recommended
Machining Data
Designation D ap H L d r Flute Rd° Shank(1) IC
08 fz
 (mm/t)
ECA-H3 06-12/18C06CF-R02C 6.00 12.00 18.00 57.00 6.00 0.20 3 5.0 C l 0.03-0.07
ECA-H3 06-12/30C06CF-R02C 6.00 12.00 30.00 65.00 6.00 0.20 3 5.0 C l 0.03-0.07
ECA-H3 08-16/24C08CF-R02C 8.00 16.00 24.00 63.00 8.00 0.20 3 5.0 C l 0.03-0.09
ECA-H3 08-16/40C08CF-R02C 8.00 16.00 40.00 79.00 8.00 0.20 3 5.0 C l 0.03-0.09
ECA-H3 10-20/30C10CF-R02C 10.00 20.00 30.00 72.00 10.00 0.20 3 5.0 C l 0.03-0.10
ECA-H3 10-20/50C10CF-R02C 10.00 20.00 50.00 100.00 10.00 0.20 3 5.0 C l 0.03-0.10
ECA-H3 12-24/36C12CF-R02C 12.00 24.00 36.00 83.00 12.00 0.20 3 5.0 C l 0.04-0.11
ECA-H3 12-24/60C12CF-R02C 12.00 24.00 60.00 100.00 12.00 0.20 3 5.0 C l 0.04-0.11
ECA-H3 16-32/48C16CF-R02C 16.00 32.00 48.00 92.00 16.00 0.20 3 5.0 C l 0.05-0.13
ECA-H3 16-32/80C16CF-R02C 16.00 32.00 80.00 128.00 16.00 0.20 3 5.0 C l 0.05-0.13
ECA-H3 25-50/75C25CF-R02C 25.00 50.00 75.00 130.00 25.00 0.20 3 5.0 C l 0.05-0.15
(1) C-Cylindrical
 AluMInuM
3
ECA-H4-CF
Solid Carbide Endmills with Different Helix,
3	and	5xD	Neck	relief	for	machining	Aluminum
ap
H
L
Dh6 dh6
r
Rd°
Dimensions
Recommended
Machining Data
Designation D ap H L d r Flute Rd° IC
08 fz
 (mm/t)
ECA-H4 06-09/30C06CFR02 6.00 9.00 30.00 65.00 6.00 0.20 4 5.0 l 0.03-0.07
ECA-H4 06-12/18C06CFR02 6.00 12.00 18.00 57.00 6.00 0.20 4 5.0 l 0.03-0.07
ECA-H4 08-12/40C08CFR02 8.00 12.00 40.00 79.00 8.00 0.20 4 5.0 l 0.03-0.09
ECA-H4 08-16/24C08CFR02 8.00 16.00 24.00 63.00 8.00 0.20 4 5.0 l 0.03-0.09
ECA-H4 10-15/50C10CFR02 10.00 15.00 50.00 92.00 10.00 0.20 4 5.0 l 0.04-0.10
ECA-H4 10-20/30C10CFR02 10.00 20.00 30.00 72.00 10.00 0.20 4 5.0 l 0.04-0.10
ECA-H4 12-18/60C12CFR02 12.00 18.00 60.00 100.00 12.00 0.20 4 5.0 l 0.04-0.11
ECA-H4 12-24/36C12CFR02 12.00 24.00 36.00 83.00 12.00 0.20 4 5.0 l 0.04-0.11
ECA-H4 16-24/80C16CFR02 16.00 24.00 80.00 128.00 16.00 0.20 4 5.0 l 0.05-0.13
ECA-H4 16-32/48C16CFR02 16.00 32.00 48.00 100.00 16.00 0.20 4 5.0 l 0.05-0.13
ECA-H4 20-30/100C20CFR02 20.00 30.00 100.00 150.00 20.00 0.20 4 5.0 l 0.05-0.14
ECA-H4 20-40/60C20CFR02 20.00 40.00 60.00 110.00 20.00 0.20 4 5.0 l 0.05-0.14
ECA-H4 25-38/125C25CFR02 25.00 38.00 125.00 185.00 25.00 0.20 4 5.0 l 0.08-0.14
ECA-H4 25-50/75C25CFR02 25.00 50.00 75.00 130.00 25.00 0.20 4 5.0 l 0.08-0.14
 AluMInuM
3
ISCAR10
11

a2°
a3° a1≠a2≠a3≠a4apr
dh6De8
35º
37º
L
Rd°
Dimensions
Recommended
Machining Data
Designation D d ap L Flute r Rd° Shank(1) IC
90
0
fz
 (mm/t)
EC-H4M 06-12C06CFR0.2-57 6.00 6.00 12.00 57.00 4 0.20 5.0 C l 0.03-0.06
EC-H4M 06-12W06CFR0.2-57 6.00 6.00 12.00 57.00 4 0.20 5.0 W l 0.03-0.06
EC-H4M 08-16C08CFR0.4-63 8.00 8.00 16.00 63.00 4 0.40 5.0 C l 0.03-0.08
EC-H4M 08-16W08CFR0.4-63 8.00 8.00 16.00 63.00 4 0.40 5.0 W l 0.03-0.08
EC-H4M 10-20C10CFR0.5-72 10.00 10.00 20.00 72.00 4 0.50 5.0 C l 0.03-0.09
EC-H4M 10-20W10CFR0.5-72 10.00 10.00 20.00 72.00 4 0.50 5.0 W l 0.03-0.09
EC-H4M 12-24C12CFR0.6-83 12.00 12.00 24.00 83.00 4 0.60 5.0 C l 0.04-0.10
EC-H4M 12-24W12CFR0.6-83 12.00 12.00 24.00 83.00 4 0.60 5.0 W l 0.04-0.10
EC-H4M 14-28C14CFR0.7-83 14.00 14.00 28.00 83.00 4 0.70 5.0 C l 0.04-0.11
EC-H4M 14-28W14CFR0.7-83 14.00 14.00 28.00 83.00 4 0.70 5.0 W l 0.04-0.11
EC-H4M 16-32C16CFR0.8-92 16.00 16.00 32.00 92.00 4 0.80 5.0 C l 0.05-0.11
EC-H4M 16-32W16CFR0.8-92 16.00 16.00 32.00 92.00 4 0.80 5.0 W l 0.05-0.11
EC-H4M 20-40C20CFR1.0-104 20.00 20.00 40.00 104.00 4 1.00 5.0 C l 0.05-0.11
EC-H4M 20-40W20CFR1.0-104 20.00 20.00 40.00 104.00 4 1.00 5.0 W l 0.05-0.11
EC-H4M 25-50C25CFR1.2-121 25.00 25.00 50.00 121.00 4 1.20 5.0 C l 0.06-0.11
EC-H4M 25-50W25CFR1.2-121 25.00 25.00 50.00 121.00 4 1.20 5.0 W l 0.06-0.11
(1) C-Cylindrical, W-Weldon
EC-H4l-CFR (relieved neck)
4	Flute	Endmills	with	3xD	relieved	Necks,	with	Assorted	radii,
Different	Helix	and	Variable	Pitch	for	Chatter	Dampening
a1°
a4°
a2°
a3° a1≠a2≠a3≠a4apr
dh6De8
35º
37º
H
L
Rd°
Dimensions
Recommended
Machining Data
Designation D d ap H L Flute r Rd° Shank(1) IC
90
0
fz
 (mm/t)
EC-H4l 06-12/20C6CFR.2-57 6.00 6.00 12.00 20.00 57.00 4 0.20 5.0 C l 0.03-0.06
EC-H4l 06-12/20W6CFR.2-57 6.00 6.00 12.00 20.00 57.00 4 0.20 5.0 W l 0.03-0.06
EC-H4l 08-16/26C8CFR.4-63 8.00 8.00 16.00 26.00 63.00 4 0.40 5.0 C l 0.03-0.08
EC-H4l 08-16/26W8CFR.4-63 8.00 8.00 16.00 26.00 63.00 4 0.40 5.0 W l 0.03-0.08
EC-H4l 10-20/32C10CFR.5 10.00 10.00 20.00 32.00 72.00 4 0.50 5.0 C l 0.03-0.09
EC-H4l 10-20/32W10CFR.5 10.00 10.00 20.00 32.00 72.00 4 0.50 5.0 W l 0.03-0.09
EC-H4l 12-24/38C12CFR.6 12.00 12.00 24.00 38.00 83.00 4 0.60 5.0 C l 0.04-0.10
EC-H4l 12-24/38W12CFR.6 12.00 12.00 24.00 38.00 83.00 4 0.60 5.0 W l 0.04-0.10
EC-H4l 16-32/50C16CFR.8 16.00 16.00 32.00 50.00 100.00 4 0.80 5.0 C l 0.05-0.11
EC-H4l 16-32/50W16CFR.8 16.00 16.00 32.00 50.00 100.00 4 0.80 5.0 W l 0.05-0.11
EC-H4l 20-40/60C20CFR1.0 20.00 20.00 40.00 60.00 110.00 4 1.00 5.0 C l 0.05-0.11
EC-H4l 20-40/60W20CFR1.0 20.00 20.00 40.00 60.00 110.00 4 1.00 5.0 W l 0.05-0.11
(1) C-Cylindrical, W-Weldon
 l
3 3
 l

a3° a1≠a2≠a3≠a4apr
dh6De8
35º
37º
H
L
Rd°
Dimensions
Recommended
Machining Data
Designation D d ap H L Flute r Rd° Shank(1) IC
90
0
fz
 (mm/t)
EC-H4Xl 06-12/25C06CFR.2 6.00 6.00 12.00 25.00 61.00 4 0.20 5.0 C l 0.03-0.06
EC-H4Xl 06-12/25W06CFR.2 6.00 6.00 12.00 25.00 61.00 4 0.20 5.0 W l 0.03-0.06
EC-H4Xl 08-16/32C08CFR.4 8.00 8.00 16.00 32.00 68.00 4 0.40 5.0 C l 0.03-0.08
EC-H4Xl 08-16/32W08CFR.4 8.00 8.00 16.00 32.00 68.00 4 0.40 5.0 W l 0.03-0.08
EC-H4Xl 10-20/40C10CFR.5 10.00 10.00 20.00 40.00 80.00 4 0.50 5.0 C l 0.03-0.09
EC-H4Xl 10-20/40W10CFR.5 10.00 10.00 20.00 40.00 80.00 4 0.50 5.0 W l 0.03-0.09
EC-H4Xl 12-24/50C12CFR.6 12.00 12.00 24.00 50.00 95.00 4 0.60 5.0 C l 0.04-0.10
EC-H4Xl 12-24/50W12CFR.6 12.00 12.00 24.00 50.00 95.00 4 0.60 5.0 W l 0.04-0.10
EC-H4Xl 16-32/64C16CFR.8 16.00 16.00 32.00 64.00 115.00 4 0.80 5.0 C l 0.05-0.11
EC-H4Xl 16-32/64W16CFR.8 16.00 16.00 32.00 64.00 115.00 4 0.80 5.0 W l 0.05-0.11
EC-H4Xl 20-40/75C20CFR1.0 20.00 20.00 40.00 75.00 125.00 4 1.00 5.0 C l 0.05-0.11
EC-H4Xl 20-40/75W20CFR1.0 20.00 20.00 40.00 75.00 125.00 4 1.00 5.0 W l 0.05-0.11
(1) C-Cylindrical, W-Weldon
metal removal rate has been improved by 118% and endmill life 50% longer.
Material: Austenitic stainless steel
Application: Shoulder milling

a1°
a5°
a3°
a2°
a4°
a1≠a2≠a3≠a4≠a5
Rd°
Dimensions
Recommended
Machining Data
Designation D d ap L Flute r Rd° Shank(1) IC
90
0
fz
 (mm/t)
EC-H5M 04-09C06CFR0.2-57 4.00 6.00 9.00 57.00 5 0.20 5.0 C l 0.02-0.04
EC-H5M 05-11C06CFR0.2-57 5.00 6.00 11.00 57.00 5 0.20 5.0 C l 0.02-0.04
EC-H5M 06-13C06CFR0.2-57 6.00 6.00 13.00 57.00 5 0.20 5.0 C l 0.03-0.07
EC-H5M 06-13W06CFR0.2-57 6.00 6.00 13.00 57.00 5 0.20 5.0 W l 0.03-0.07
EC-H5M 08-19C08CFR0.4-63 8.00 8.00 19.00 63.00 5 0.40 5.0 C l 0.03-0.09
EC-H5M 08-19W08CFR0.4-63 8.00 8.00 19.00 63.00 5 0.40 5.0 W l 0.03-0.09
EC-H5M 10-22C10CFR0.5-72 10.00 10.00 22.00 72.00 5 0.50 5.0 C l 0.03-0.10
EC-H5M 10-22W10CFR0.5-72 10.00 10.00 22.00 72.00 5 0.50 5.0 W l 0.03-0.10
EC-H5M 12-26C12CFR0.6-83 12.00 12.00 26.00 83.00 5 0.60 5.0 C l 0.04-0.11
EC-H5M 12-26W12CFR0.6-83 12.00 12.00 26.00 83.00 5 0.60 5.0 W l 0.04-0.11
EC-H5M 16-32C16CFR0.8-92 16.00 16.00 32.00 92.00 5 0.80 5.0 C l 0.05-0.13
EC-H5M 16-32W16CFR0.8-92 16.00 16.00 32.00 92.00 5 0.80 5.0 W l 0.05-0.13
EC-H5M 20-38C20CFR1-104 20.00 20.00 38.00 104.00 5 1.00 5.0 C l 0.05-0.17
EC-H5M 20-38W20CFR1-104 20.00 20.00 38.00 104.00 5 1.00 5.0 W l 0.05-0.17
(1) C-Cylindrical, W-Weldon
Material: AISI 316L 130-160HB
Application: Shoulder Milling
IsCAr New Different Helix and CHATTErFrEE

a1°
a5°
a3°
a2°
a4°
a1≠a2≠a3≠a4≠a5
Rd°
Dimensions
Recommended
Machining Data
Designation D d ap L Flute Ha° Rd° Shank(1) Ch IC
90
0
fz
 (mm/t)
EC-E5l 06-15C06CF57 6.00 6.00 15.00 57.00 5 38.0 5.0 C 0.20 l 0.03-0.07
EC-E5l 06-15W06CF57 6.00 6.00 15.00 57.00 5 38.0 5.0 W 0.20 l 0.03-0.07
EC-E5l 08-20C08CF63 8.00 8.00 20.00 63.00 5 38.0 5.0 C 0.25 l 0.03-0.09
EC-E5l 08-20W08CF63 8.00 8.00 20.00 63.00 5 38.0 5.0 W 0.25 l 0.03-0.09
EC-E5l 10-25C10CF72 10.00 10.00 25.00 72.00 5 38.0 5.0 C 0.30 l 0.03-0.10
EC-E5l 10-25W10CF72 10.00 10.00 25.00 72.00 5 38.0 5.0 W 0.30 l 0.03-0.10
EC-E5l 12-30C12CF83 12.00 12.00 30.00 83.00 5 38.0 5.0 C 0.40 l 0.04-0.11
EC-E5l 12-30W12CF83 12.00 12.00 30.00 83.00 5 38.0 5.0 W 0.40 l 0.04-0.11
EC-E5l 16-40C16CF100 16.00 16.00 40.00 100.00 5 38.0 5.0 C 0.50 l 0.05-0.13
EC-E5l 16-40W16CF100 16.00 16.00 40.00 100.00 5 38.0 5.0 W 0.50 l 0.05-0.13
EC-E5l 20-50C20CF125 20.00 20.00 50.00 125.00 5 38.0 5.0 C 0.50 l 0.05-0.17
EC-E5l 20-50W20CF125 20.00 20.00 50.00 125.00 5 38.0 5.0 W 0.50 l 0.05-0.17
(1) C-Cylindrical, W-Weldon
EC-E4l-CF
4	Flute	38°	Helix	Endmills	with	3xD	relieved	Necks	and
Variable	Pitch	for	Chatter	Dampening

dh6De8
Rd°
Dimensions Tough Ö
Hard
Recommended
Machining Data
Designation D d ap H L Flute Ha° Rd° Shank(1) Ch IC
30
0
IC
90
0
fz
 (mm/t)
EC-E4l 03-8/11C06CF57 3.00 6.00 8.00 11.00 57.00 4 38.0 5.0 C 0.10 l l 0.02-0.05
EC-E4l 04-10/14C06CF57 4.00 6.00 10.00 14.00 57.00 4 38.0 5.0 C 0.15 l l 0.02-0.05
EC-E4l 05-12/17C06CF57 5.00 6.00 12.00 17.00 57.00 4 38.0 5.0 C 0.18 l l 0.02-0.06
EC-E4l 06-14/20C06CF57 6.00 6.00 14.00 20.00 57.00 4 38.0 5.0 C 0.25 l l 0.03-0.07
EC-E4l 06-14/20W06CF57 6.00 6.00 14.00 20.00 57.00 4 38.0 5.0 W 0.25 l l 0.03-0.07
EC-E4l 08-18/26C08CFS63 8.00 8.00 18.00 26.00 63.00 4 38.0 5.0 C 0 l 0.03-0.08
EC-E4l 08-18/26C08CF63 8.00 8.00 18.00 26.00 63.00 4 38.0 5.0 C 0.30 l l 0.03-0.09
EC-E4l 08-18/26W08CF63 8.00 8.00 18.00 26.00 63.00 4 38.0 5.0 W 0.30 l l 0.03-0.09
EC-E4l 10-22/32C10CFS72 10.00 10.00 22.00 32.00 72.00 4 38.0 5.0 C 0 l 0.03-0.09
EC-E4l 10-22/32C10CF72 10.00 10.00 22.00 32.00 72.00 4 38.0 5.0 C 0.40 l l 0.03-0.10
EC-E4l 10-22/32W10CF72 10.00 10.00 22.00 32.00 72.00 4 38.0 5.0 W 0.40 l 0.03-0.10
EC-E4l 10-22/32W10CF72 30 10.00 10.00 22.00 32.00 72.00 4 38.0 5.0 W 0.40 l 0.03-0.10
EC-E4l 12-26/38C12CFS83 12.00 12.00 26.00 38.00 83.00 4 38.0 5.0 C 0 l 0.04-0.10
EC-E4l 12-26/38C12CF83 12.00 12.00 26.00 38.00 83.00 4 38.0 5.0 C 0.50 l l 0.04-0.11
EC-E4l 12-26/38W12CF83 12.00 12.00 26.00 38.00 83.00 4 38.0 5.0 W 0.50 l l 0.04-0.11
EC-E4l 16-34/50C16CF100 16.00 16.00 34.00 50.00 100.00 4 38.0 5.0 C 0.60 l l 0.05-0.13
EC-E4l 16-34/50W16CF100 16.00 16.00 34.00 50.00 100.00 4 38.0 5.0 W 0.60 l l 0.05-0.13
EC-E4l 20-42/60C20CF110 20.00 20.00 42.00 60.00 110.00 4 38.0 5.0 C 0.60 l l 0.05-0.17
EC-E4l 20-42/60W20CF110 20.00 20.00 42.00 60.00 110.00 4 38.0 5.0 W 0.60 l 0.05-0.17
EC-E4l 25-50/65C25CF121 25.00 25.00 50.00 65.00 121.00 4 38.0 5.0 C 0.60 l 0.05-0.17
EC-E4l 25-50/65W25CF121 25.00 25.00 50.00 65.00 121.00 4 38.0 5.0 W 0.60 l 0.05-0.17
•	IC300	should	be	mainly	used	for	machining	exotic	materials   (1) C-Cylindrical, W-Weldon
Engineered for
M
axiM

dh6De8
35º
37º
L
Rd°
 l
l
Dimensions
Recommended
Machining Data
Designation D d ap L Flute r Rd° Shank(1) IC
90
0
fz
 (mm/t)
ECK-H4M 04-08C06CFR0.2-57 4.00 6.00 8.00 57.00 4 0.20 5.0 C l 0.02-0.05
ECK-H4M 05-10C06CFR0.2-57 5.00 6.00 10.00 57.00 4 0.20 5.0 C l 0.02-0.05
ECK-H4M 06-12C06CFR0.2-57 6.00 6.00 12.00 57.00 4 0.20 5.0 C l 0.03-0.06
ECK-H4M 06-12W06CFR0.2-57 6.00 6.00 12.00 57.00 4 0.20 5.0 W l 0.03-0.06
ECK-H4M 08-16C08CFR0.4-63 8.00 8.00 16.00 63.00 4 0.40 5.0 C l 0.03-0.06
ECK-H4M 08-16W08CFR0.4-63 8.00 8.00 16.00 63.00 4 0.40 5.0 W l 0.03-0.06
ECK-H4M 10-20C10CFR0.5-72 10.00 10.00 20.00 72.00 4 0.50 5.0 C l 0.03-0.07
ECK-H4M 10-20W10CFR0.5-72 10.00 10.00 20.00 72.00 4 0.50 5.0 W l 0.03-0.07
ECK-H4M 12-24C12CFR0.6-83 12.00 12.00 24.00 83.00 4 0.60 5.0 C l 0.04-0.08
ECK-H4M 12-24W12CFR0.6-83 12.00 12.00 24.00 83.00 4 0.60 5.0 W l 0.04-0.08
ECK-H4M 16-32C16CFR0.8-92 16.00 16.00 32.00 92.00 4 0.80 5.0 C l 0.05-0.08
ECK-H4M 16-32W16CFR0.8-92 16.00 16.00 32.00 92.00 4 0.80 5.0 W l 0.05-0.08
ECK-H4M 20-40C20CFR1.-104 20.00 20.00 40.00 104.00 4 1.00 5.0 C l 0.05-0.08
ECK-H4M 20-40W20CFR1.-104 20.00 20.00 40.00 104.00 4 1.00 5.0 W l 0.05-0.08
(1) C-Cylindrical, W-Weldon
Tool Life Test results for 6 mm Endmill
Tool Life Test results for 12 mm Endmill
Operation: Side Milling

Speed	Finish	milling
ap
L
Ha°
dh6De8
Rd°
 l
Dimensions
Recommended
Machining Data
Designation D d ap L Flute Ha° Rd° IC
90
2
fz
 (mm/t)
EC-H7 06-12C06CF-M57 6.00 6.00 12.00 57.00 7 37.0 3.0 l 0.03-0.07
EC-H7 08-16C08CF-M63 8.00 8.00 16.00 63.00 7 37.0 3.0 l 0.03-0.09
EC-H7 10-20C10CF-M72 10.00 10.00 20.00 72.00 7 37.0 3.0 l 0.03-0.10
EC-H7 12-24C12CF-M83 12.00 12.00 24.00 83.00 7 37.0 3.0 l 0.04-0.11
EC-H7 16-32C16CF-M92 16.00 16.00 32.00 92.00 7 37.0 3.0 l 0.05-0.13
EC-H7 20-40C20CF-M104 20.00 20.00 40.00 104.00 7 37.0 3.0 l 0.05-0.13
•	Can	machine	at	radial	width	of	cut	(ae)	of	up	to	0.10xD
EC-H-CF
6-20	Flute	Endmills	with	Different	Helix	and	Variable	Pitch,	for	CHATTErFrEE	High
Speed	Finish	milling
ap
L
Ch x 45°
dh6De8
Rd°
Dimensions
Recommended
Machining Data
Designation D d ap L Flute Ch Ha° Rd° IC
90
2
fz
 (mm/t)
EC-H6 06-12C06CF-H57 6.00 6.00 12.00 57.00 6 0.2x45° 45.0 3.0 l 0.03-0.07
EC-H8 08-16C08CF-H63 8.00 8.00 16.00 63.00 8 0.2x45° 45.0 3.0 l 0.03-0.09
EC-H10 10-20C10CF-H72 10.00 10.00 20.00 72.00 10 0.3x45° 35.0 3.0 l 0.03-0.10
EC-H12 12-24C12CF-H83 12.00 12.00 24.00 83.00 12 0.3x45° 35.0 3.0 l 0.04-0.11
EC-H16 16-32C16CF-H92 16.00 16.00 32.00 92.00 16 0.3x45° 35.0 3.0 l 0.05-0.13
EC-H20 20-40C20CFH104 20.00 20.00 40.00 104.00 20 0.4x45° 30.0 3.0 l 0.05-0.13
•	Can	machine	at	radial	width	of	cut	(ae)	of	up	to	0.06xD
Engineered for
M
axiM

ap
D
r
L
Ha
Rd°
 l
Dimensions
Recommended
Machining Data
Designation D d L r(2) Flute Ha° ap(3) ap max Rd° IC
90
3
fz
 (mm/t)
EFP-E4CF 06-12C06R1.0M57 6.00 6.00 57.00 1.00 4 38.0 0.30 12.00 5.0 l 0.02-0.30
EFP-E4CF 08-16C08R1.4M63 8.00 8.00 63.00 1.40 4 38.0 0.40 16.00 5.0 l 0.03-0.40
EFP-E4CF 10-20C10R1.7M72 10.00 10.00 72.00 1.70 4 38.0 0.50 20.00 5.0 l 0.03-0.50
EFP-E5CF 10-24C10R1.7M72 (1) 10.00 10.00 72.00 1.70 5 38.0 0.50 24.00 5.0 l 0.03-0.50
EFP-E4CF 12-25C12R2.0M83 12.00 12.00 83.00 2.00 4 38.0 0.60 24.00 5.0 l 0.04-0.50
EFP-E4CF 16-32C16R2.7M92 16.00 16.00 92.00 2.70 4 38.0 0.80 32.00 5.0 l 0.05-0.60
EFP-E5CF 16-40C16R2.7M92 (1) 16.00 16.00 92.00 2.70 5 38.0 0.80 40.00 5.0 l 0.05-0.60
EFP-E4CF 20-40C20R3.4M104 20.00 20.00 104.00 3.40 4 38.0 1.00 40.00 5.0 l 0.05-0.70
EFP-E5CF 20-48C20R3.4M104 (1) 20.00 20.00 104.00 3.40 5 38.0 1.00 48.00 5.0 l 0.05-0.70
(1) Cannot be used for plunging application  (2)	Used	for	programming		(3)	maximum	D.O.C.	for	high	feed	milling	(FEEDmILL)
3 3 3 3 3
En
gin

L
H
38°
ap
De8 dh6
α
β
β
α α#β
Rd°
Dimensions
Designation D d ap H L Rd° IC
90
2
EB-E4l 03-06/09C06CFH57 3.00 6.00 6.00 9.00 57.00 5.0 l
EB-E4l 04-08/12C06CFH57 4.00 6.00 8.00 12.00 57.00 5.0 l
EB-E4l 05-10/15C06CFH57 5.00 6.00 10.00 15.00 57.00 5.0 l
EB-E4l 06-12/18C06CFH57 6.00 6.00 12.00 18.00 57.00 5.0 l
EB-E4l 08-16/24C08CFH63 8.00 8.00 16.00 24.00 63.00 5.0 l
EB-E4l 10-20/30C10CFH72 10.00 10.00 20.00 30.00 72.00 5.0 l
EB-E4l 12-24/36C12CFH83 12.00 12.00 24.00 36.00 83.00 5.0 l
EB-E4l 16-32/48C16CFH92 16.00 16.00 32.00 48.00 92.00 5.0 l
3 3 3 3 3
ISCAR40
ISCAR’s  Complete Machining Solutions Catalogs
Now on Your Tablet